Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In 2010 the population of Humans in Pakistan is

Economically study of animals is called:

A physician A.F.A king listed 20 observations in

The elements that makes 03% of the total mass of living organisms is?

Zoology deals with

Which disease has only treatment Quinine from 17th and 20th century:

The bark of which tree was found very suitable for curing malaria

If plasmodium is the cause malaria , then all persons ill with malaria should have plasmodium
in their blood. The above statement is a:

The basic step of biological method

Example of Micromolecules is

An ltalian word "mala" means:

The study of the functions of different parts of living organisms.

Chemical found in the bark of cinchona plant is

Meaning of aria is

Volvox is example of

Answers Choice

oW UOW > DOEP U0WP UOWr 0U0Wr UO0W» U0WP» UO®mP U0U» U0wWP» 0UOmP U0w» U0m» 00w

173.5 million persons
17 million persons
19.5 million persons
10.07 million persons

Biohysics
Biochemistry
Biogeography
Bioecocnomics

1884 A.D
1883 AD
1882 A.D
1885 A.D

Hydrogen
Carbon
Oxygen
Nitrogen

Plants
Animals
Atom
Cell

Diarrhea

Malaria

cancer

Diarrhea and Malaria

Cedrus
Pinus
Cinchona
Cactus

Hypothesis
Deduction
Theory
Law

Hypothesis
Deductions
Observations
Experimentations

Glucose
Starch
Lipids
Proteins

Bad
Good
Air
Water

. Morphology

Anatomy
Histology
Physiology

Aspirin
Adrenaline

. Quinine
. Theragran

Air

Smook
Oduf
Snell

Red alga

Brown alga
Blue green alga
Green alga



16

17

18

19

20

The career related with gardening is.

Meaning of "logos" is:

Which of these does not represent unicellular organization?

Which scientist firstly observed micro organisms in the blood of mollanial patient?

We made every living thing from:

oOoOw>» OOwr» TOwr OOwrP

oo

. Medicine

. Farming
. Forest

. Activity
. Structure

. Function
. Amoeba

. Paramecium
. Bacteria

. Ronald Ross

. AFA king
. Rob

. Soil
. Air
. Fire



