

## 9th Class Biology Chapter 1 Introduction to Biology English Medium KPK Boards Online Mcqs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 2010 the population of Humans in Pakistan is	A. 173.5 million persons B. 17 million persons C. 19.5 million persons D. 10.07 million persons
2	Economically study of animals is called:	A. Biophysics B. Biochemistry C. Biogeography D. Bioeconomics
3	A physician A.F.A king listed 20 observations in	A. 1884 A.D B. 1883 A.D C. 1882 A.D D. 1885 A.D
4	The elements that makes 03% of the total mass of living organisms is?	A. Hydrogen B. Carbon C. Oxygen D. Nitrogen
5	Zoology deals with	A. Plants B. Animals C. Atom D. Cell
6	Which disease has only treatment Quinine from 17th and 20th century:	A. Diarrhea B. Malaria C. cancer D. Diarrhea and Malaria
7	The bark of which tree was found very suitable for curing malaria	A. Cedrus B. Pinus C. Cinchona D. Cactus
8	If plasmodium is the cause malaria , then all persons ill with malaria should have plasmodium in their blood. The above statement is a:	A. Hypothesis B. Deduction C. Theory D. Law
9	The basic step of biological method	A. Hypothesis B. Deductions C. Observations D. Experimentations
10	Example of Micromolecules is	A. Glucose B. Starch C. Lipids D. Proteins
11	An Italian word "mala" means:	A. Bad B. Good C. Air D. Water
12	The study of the functions of different parts of living organisms.	A. Morphology B. Anatomy C. Histology D. Physiology
13	Chemical found in the bark of cinchona plant is	A. Aspirin B. Adrenaline C. Quinine D. Theragran
14	Meaning of aria is	A. Air B. Smook C. Oduf D. Snell
15	Volvox is example of	A. Red alga B. Brown alga C. Blue green alga D. Green alga

---

16 The career related with gardening is.  
A. Medicine  
B. Horticulture  
C. Farming  
D. Forest

---

17 Meaning of "logos" is:  
A. Activity  
B. Structure  
C. Thinking  
D. Function

---

18 Which of these does not represent unicellular organization?  
A. Amoeba  
B. Volvox  
C. Paramecium  
D. Bacteria

---

19 Which scientist firstly observed micro organisms in the blood of malarial patient?  
A. Ronald Ross  
B. Laveran  
C. AFA king  
D. Rob

---

20 We made every living thing from:  
A. Water  
B. Soil  
C. Air  
D. Fire

---